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League Association 
of Risk Management 
1335 L Street 
Lincoln, NE  68508 

 
 
149847 

 
 

$8,213,781 

 
 

$2,880,733 

 
 
$2,276,721 

 
 

$3,132,136 

 
 

$19,328,941 

 
 

$13,186,247 

NASB All Lines Interlocal 
Cooperative Aggregate 
Pool (ALICAP) 
1311 Stockwell 
Lincoln, NE  68502 

 
 
148547 

 
 

$17,254,296 

 
 

$8,336,502 

 
 
$6,010,392 

 
 

$1,921,967 

 
 

$32,116,407 

 
 

$22,406,857 

Nebraska Association of 
Resources Districts 
Intergovernmental Risk 
Management Pool 
Association 
601 South 12th Street 
Suite 201 
Lincoln, NE  68508 

 
 
 
151820 

 
 
 

$5,231,342 
 

 
 
 

$3,153,463 

 
 
 
   $603,259 

 
 
 

$298,469 

 
 
 

$5,401,713 

 
 
 

$458,333 

Nebraska Community 
College Insurance Trust 
301 South 68th Street Place 
5th Floor 
Lincoln, NE  68510-2449 

 
 
150208 

 
 

$3,315,870 

 
 

$393,779 

 
 
$1,491,921 

 
 

$417,756 

 
 

$7,553,573 

 
 

$5,176,531 

Nebraska  
Intergovernmental  
Risk Management 
Association I 
100 North 12th St., Suite 200 
Lincoln, NE  68508 

 
 
 
148707 

 
 
 

$6,280,444 

 
 
 

$1,625,588 

 
 
 
$1,510,954 

 
 
 

$1,833,348 

 
 
 

$22,637,778 

 
 
 

$10,304,269 

Nebraska 
Intergovernmental Risk 
Management Association II 
100 North 12th St., Suite 200 
Lincoln, NE  68508 

 
 
148708 

 
 

$5,123,848 

 
 

$3,222,784 

 
 

$451,353 

 
 

$1,314,527 

 
 

$22,756,469 

 
 

$11,795,112 

TOTAL 
 

$45,419,581 
 

$19,612,849 
 

$12,344,600 
 

$8,918,203 
 

$109,794,881 
 

$63,327,349 
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